
 
 
NEW INDIAN PUBLIC SCHOOL (NIPS), BUTALA     
Affiliated to CBSE (Senior Secondary) No. 1631163    
School Code - 21148    
ANNUAL RESULTS OF CBSE BOARD EXAM 

RESULT CLASS X 

S.NO. YEAR NO. OF 
REGISTERED 

STUDENTS 

NO. OF 
STUDENTS 

PASSED 

PASS 
PERCENTAGE 

% 

Remarks 

 
1 

 
2018-2019 

 
15 

 

 
13 

 
86.67 

 

 
2 

 
2019-2020 

 
21 

 

 
15 

 
71.43 

 

 
3 

 
2020-2021 

 
20 

 

 
19 

 
95.00 

 

RESULTS OF 2021-22 NOT DECLARED UPTO TILL DATE 

 

RESULT CLASS XII 

NOT APPLICABLE  UPTO  2020-2021 

RESULTS OF 2021-22 NOT DECLARED UPTO TILL DATE 

 

 

 


