## NEW INDIAN PUBLIC SCHOOL (NIPS), BUTALA AFFILIATED TO CBSE (SENIOR SECONDARY) NO. 1631163 SCHOOL CODE - 21148 ANNUAL RESULTS OF CBSE BOARD EXAM

**RESULT CLASS X** 

S.NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED	NO. OF STUDENTS	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
		STUDENTS	PASSED	7 ERCENTAGE %	
1	2018-2019	15	13	<b>\$6.67</b>	
2	2019-2020	21	15	71.43	
3	2020-2021	20	19	95.00	

**RESULTS OF 2021-22 NOT DECLARED UPTO TILL DATE** 

## **RESULT CLASS XII**

NOT APPLICABLE UPTO 2020-2021

RESULTS OF 2021-22 NOT DECLARED UPTO TILL DATE